
CINEMA  Chandeliers & Pendants 

PD-30826 / PD-30854 
 

       

 
PD-30826 

 

Fixture Type: 

 

Catalog Number: 

 

Project: 

 

Location: 

                                                           PD-30854 
 

 

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 
 

SPECIFICATIONS 

In a luxe aged brass finish, Cinema makes a modern statement 

that’s right in line with the latest trends. Painstakingly V-cut seeded 

crystal adds understated glamour when it fills with light sourced 

from high-performance LEDs. With a variety of styles in the family, 

Cinema creates a matching lighting environment that can pull 

multiple rooms together. 

Construction: Aluminum 

Light Source: High output LED 

Finish: Aged Brass 

Standards: ETL & cETL listed 

  

FEATURES 

• V-cut K5 crystal 

• Intricately welded for seamless look 

• Universal Driver (120V-220V-277V) within canopy 

• Dimmer: ELV, 0-10V 

• CRI: 90 

• Rated Life: 50000 hours 

• Minimum Suspension: 17”, Maximum Suspension: 47” 

ORDER NUMBER 

 

Model 

  

Wattage 

 

Voltage 

 

LED Lumens 

 

Delivered Lumens 

 

Finish 

  

PD-30826 

PD-30854 

26” 

54” 

56W 

86W 
120V-277V 

4352 

6528 

3488 

5232 
AB Aged Brass 

 

Example: PD-30854-AB 


